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NAME
FULL NAME ROLE EMAIL ORGANIZATION

Buckler Andrew Buckler, MS CT SL andrew.buckler@elucidbio.com Elucid Bioimaging Inc.

Bunning Sue Bunning, MA Industry (MITA) sbunning@medicalimaging.org MITA

Carson Paul Carson, PhD US SL pcarson@umich.edu University of Michigan

Chenevert Thomas L. Chenevert, PhD MR SL tlchenev@med.umich.edu University of Michigan Health System

tbd tbd Ex Officio (NCI CIP) NCI Cancer Imaging Program

Cole Patricia E. Cole, PhD, MD Pharma rep patriciaellencole@gmail.com Takeda Pharmaceuticals

Elsinger Cathy Elsinger, PhD MR CC Vice-Chair cathy@nordicneurolab.com NordicNeuroLab

Erickson Bradley Erickson, MD, PhD QIDW Oversight Cmte Chair bje@mayo.edu Mayo Clinic

Garra Brian Garra, MD US CC Vice-Chair bgarra@gmail.com Washington DC VA Medical Ctr/FDA

Guimaraes Alexander Guimaraes, MD, PhD QIBA Vice Chair (Jan 2017) guimaraa@ohsu.edu Oregon Health & Sciences University

Haffty Bruce G. Haffty, MD RSNA Board Liaison for Sci. bhaffty@rsna.org Rutgers New Jersey Medical School

Hall Timothy J. Hall, PhD US CC Chair tjhall@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin-Madison

Jackson Edward F. Jackson, PhD QIBA Chair efjackson@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin-Madison

Jarecha Rudresh Jarecha, MBBS, DNB, DMRE CT CC Co-Chair Rudresh.Jarecha@parexel.com PAREXEL International

Karam Lisa Karam, PhD Ex Officio (NIST) lisa.karam@nist.gov NIST

Kelloff Gary Kelloff, MD Ex Officio (FNIH) kelloffg@dcpcepn.nci.nih.gov NCI

Kinahan Paul Kinahan, PhD NM SL kinahan@uw.edu University of Washington

Liu Guoying Liu, PhD Ex Officio (NIBIB) liug@mail.nih.gov NIBIB

Lynch David A. Lynch, MB CT CC Vice Chair lynchD@njhealth.org National Jewish Health

Milkowski Andrzej (Andy) Milkowski, MS Industry (US) andy.milkowski@siemens.com Siemens

Mozley P. David Mozley, MD CT NM Vice-Chair mozley@gmail.com Endocyte, Inc.

Mulshine James L. Mulshine, MD Clinician Rep James_L_Mulshine@rush.edu Rush

Obuchowski Nancy Obuchowski, PhD Statistician obuchon@ccf.org Cleveland Clinic Foundation

O'Donnell Kevin O'Donnell, MASc QIBA Process Cmte Chair kodonnell@tmriusa.com Toshiba Medical Research Inst. - US

Perlman Eric S. Perlman, MD NM CC Co-Chair ericsperlman@gmail.com Perlman Advisory Group, LLC

Petrick Nicholas Petrick, PhD Ex Officio (FDA) nicholas.petrick@fda.hhs.gov FDA

Rosen Mark Rosen, MD, PhD MR CC Co-Chair mark.rosen@uphs.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania

Schmid Annette Schmid, PhD PhRMA Imaging Group annette.schmid@takeda.com Takeda Pharmaceuticals

Schwartz Lawrence H. Schwartz, MD CT CC Vice Chair lschwartz@columbia.edu Columbia University

Shankar Lalitha Shankar, MD, PhD Ex Officio (NIH) shankarl@mail.nih.gov NIH

Smith Anne M. Smith, PhD Industry (NM) Anne.M.Smith@siemens.com Siemens Medical Solutions USA, Inc.

Sullivan Daniel C. Sullivan, MD External Relations Liaison daniel.sullivan@duke.edu Duke/RSNA

Wahl Richard Wahl, MD, FACR NM CC Co-Chair wahlr@mir.wustl.edu Washington University in St. Louis

Zahlmann Gudrun Zahlmann, PhD MR CC Co-Chair gudrun.zahlmann@ieee.org F. Hoffmann-La Roche

Boellaard Ronald Boellaard, PhD QIBA/EANM Liaison r.boellaard@umcg.nl Univ. of Groningёn (the Netherlands)

Trattnig Siegfried Trattnig, MD QIBA/ESR Liaison Siegfried.Trattnig@akhwien.at Vienna General Hospital (AKH), ESR

Inoue Tomio Inoue, MD, PhD QIBA/Japan Liaison tomioi@yokohama-cu.ac.jp Yokohama City Univ 
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